Services PLC. Log on to www.computershare.com/sharedealingcentre
for internet share dealing and for telephone dealing ring
0870 703 0084.

Dividend Reinvestment Plan ‘DRIP’ (Latest date for election is
12 June 2015)
The Company offers shareholders the facility to reinvest their cash
dividends to buy more shares in the Company.

›› The service allows you to increase your shareholding in an easy
and convenient way.

›› Online application process enables you to participate easily and
securely; www.investorcentre.co.uk.
-   Click on ‘Register’ to sign up to the Investor Centre. This will

allow you to carry out a number of share related transactions
online, including opting for the DRIP.

-   You will be required to fill in your SRN and your postcode,
together with your email address. You will also be asked to
select a user name (ID) and password of your choice.

-   Once registered select ‘Dividend Plans’ from the left hand
menu and amend your current cash dividend instruction,
confirming acceptance of the DRIP terms and conditions.

›› New shares will be purchased as soon as possible on or after the
dividend pay date.

Shareholder helpline number
There is a helpline for shareholders who have enquiries about their
shareholdings. The dedicated helpline number is 0870 707 1058.

Shareholder base
Holdings of ordinary shares at 9 March 2015

Shareholder type

Dividend History – proposed dividends per share
2014 2013 2012 2011 2010

Interim 6.4 6.0 5.8 5.4 5.2
Final 11.6 10.0 9.2 7.8 7.5
Total 18.0 16.0 15.0 13.2 12.7

Range of Shares Number of holders % Number of Shares %

1 - 500 603 22.64 121,371 0.16
501 - 1,000 405 15.20 318,058 0.40
1,001 – 5,000 971 36.45 2,458,879 3.16
5,001 – 50,000 552 20.72 7,578,104 9.73
50,001 – 100,000 38 1.43 2,891,885 3.71
100,001 – 500,000 62 2.33 14,050,550 18.03
500,001 – 1,000,000 14 0.52 10,575,946 13.57
Above 1,000,000 19 0.71 39,927,800 51.24
Totals 2,664 100.00 77,922,593 100.00

Number of holders % Number of Shares %

Individuals 1,595 59.87 5,884,497 7.55
Institutions 1,065 39.98 71,994,830 92.39
Other corporate 4 0.15 43,266 0.06
Totals 2,664 100.00 77,922,593 100

134 Hill & Smith Holdings PLC Annual Report 2014 www.hsholdings.com

Shareholder Information
Stock Code: HILS

Principal Group Businesses

Asset International Limited
Weholite HDPE structured wall, large
diameter pipes, for use in the water and
construction sectors
Stephenson Street, Newport,
South Wales, NP19 4XH
Tel: +44 (0) 1633 273081
Fax: +44 (0) 1633 290519
sales@weholite.co.uk
www.weholite.co.uk

Asset VRS (D)
(for address see Hill & Smith Limited)
Permanent and temporary solutions
for vehicle restraints
Tel: +44 (0) 1902 499445
Fax: +44 (0) 1902 402104
sales@asset-vrs.co.uk
www.asset-vrs.co.uk